CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Newiown Pike Exfension

Contractor: Entran (Formerly American Consulting Engineers, PLC)
Contract Number and Date: 4861 October 11, 2001
Responsible LFUCG Division: Division of Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: ' § 1,666,698.99
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
N/A

B. Amount of Selected Alfernate or Phase: 3

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 3 1,666,698 99

0. Amended Contract Amount: 3 1,666,698.99

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 3 7,277 69252 436.7%
{Ling £ / Line D}

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 560,509.88 33.6%
fLine F/ Line D)

. Total Contract Amount: 5 9,504,901.38

SIGNATURES

Project Manager: 4{01{\'&-( 4"%—-\/@(/( Date: S&F (JE p1)
Andrew Grunwald, P E. 7
Reviewed by: Zf //ﬁ% Date: / /€ / /3

Roiaert Bayert, P. E 4

Divisian Director: Date:




