ajeq (Ovyo 10 iokep) Ag paaoiddy
7 T 1) °ra (4ouoissiuwion) %ﬂg Aq paaocuddy

; \ 15/0) ®eq (40)00nQg) e — \lWMxLWNHwH.Nn?.l\An peaciddy

\QNNMNNQQNFQS (1030B5U0D) 7 ~~Aq pajdecoy

he \ LI \ Q) ereqg (ibu3z foid) A kb 77—~ AQ papuswiuoosy

"ojasoy Ajdde |jm JoB1U0D U JO SusISIA0IT jie pue J0BHUOD BY) Wy cozm_n_.too auy} J0} pepiaoid swig sy
%v0'S29 s18piQ ebuey) jiy - sbuey) Juasied
%9188 JopiQ abuey) sy - abuey? yuaoiey
6E'622'¥80'C1$ epio
abueyd siyj Buipnjou) Junowy 19e5U0D MaN
00°22r'69¥'1L$ J8piO ebuey? sy} Jo unowy joN
00'ZZv'69t'LS asBaJOUl [2]0)
00°0% 2se8.108p 8J0 ]
00ZZr'69v' LS (v Juswyoeny 89g] || Sseud-IdN J0} sedaiag ubisaq

321d JoenuoD Ul aseesoy] 80ud 10B1U00 Ul BSEAI0EQ ebuewp 'seoud %..“” MMMHMMMMW:%%& “ j0 uonduosag _._mu_

1epiQ ebueys Jusung

‘uojjeayinads pue suejd 10eNUOD B} WO sabueyo Guimolio) eyl yum A|dwood o persenbes Agauey oie noj

FAN "ON POW 10BHUCD
et af Jep10 abuey) sy} o)
62°208'719'0L % 10U JUNOWY 1OENLOD B10)
, siapiQ) abuey)
%88'9€S SNojABLY - 86uey) Jueniey
. o S19pJQ abueyD snojely
0+'804'816'8$ 1O JuUNOWRy BANRINWND €107 AN “UclBuxa]
66'869'999°1L$ Wy enuod jeuBuo 8joIIJ equa ownesg Z50e
- "24) 'seoiateg Buninsuoy sajue)g
199% ON Joesjuoy :(so0BnU0D) O}
leddn 'g - spooy o) 1S nod uoped
(#8ddn 'S - apooy o) 1S Noog 112007 Z 40 | ebegy
Il 9SBYg uoIsuBIXT &3ld UMOIMBN ‘10afoud NOLLYDIJIQONW LOVELNOD AINTFWNNIAOD
e — s ALNNOD NYEN JLIIAVI-NOLONIXTT




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Netwon Pike Extension Phase Il

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO.: 4861

CONTRACT MOD: 17

Necessity for change: To perform preliminary design of the Scott St.-Upper St.-S.
Limestone intersection and final design of the Scott St. extension from De Roode St.
to Upper St.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___ Yes _X_No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? _ _Yes X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___ Yes _X_ Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? X Yes __ No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? _X Yes _ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: Completion date will be extended 520 days from
issuance of Notice to Proceed. See Attachment A for additional details.

Mayor _ Date




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

CM#17
Project Name Newtown Pike Extension - Phase Ill (Scott St. Connector)
Contractor; Stantec Consulting Services Inc.
Contract Number and Date: 4661 October 11, 2001
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 1,666,698.99
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
NA
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 1,666,698.99
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 8,948,108.40 536.9%
{Line E / Line D}
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 1,469,422.00 88.2%
{Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 12,084,229.39
SIGNATURES

A,
Project Manager: i Date: I( )~ a )~ 2 L[
= v

Reviewed by: @W Date: |o l§0, 24-
PPt [— _.,\“"_:‘_'f' :’"'.-ﬁ-f:_" ~

- — T TS e

Division Director: - <::;"*'-,\,_, e pate: [/ 0/31 / ¥




